
Wichita Falls ISD

Request for Qualifications for Construction Manager at Risk for Wichita Falls Independent School District

Wichita Falls, Texas

Project No: 1840-01-01, 1840-02-01

11/19/2020
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tgonzales@westfallgroup.com

Westfall Constructors, Ltd.

GCP

Blake Mueller

Tricia Westfall Gonzales

713.681.6160

405.370.0047

pguion@coreslab.com

940.322.0100

wichitafalls@wtagc.org

Virtual Builders Exchange

Adolf & Peterson Construction

David Faltys

972.421.5512

dfaltys@a-p.com

ConstructConnect

Morgan Stinson

601.842.9842

lwalker@thrashco.com

Coreslab Structures (OKLA) Inc.

Paul Guion

210.564.6900

heidi@virtualbx.com

Thrash Commercial Contractors, Inc.

Luke Walker

PLAN HOLDERS

Best Block

Barb Lyons

832.270.6230

800.364.2059

Heidi Shaffer

832.210.4811

blake.mueller@gcpat.com

West Texas Chapter AGC Planroom

Donna Craib

barb.lyons@bestblock.com

content@constructconnect.com

Turner Construction

Doug Karr

ssmith@constructionjournal.com

dkarr@tcco.com

972.670.6450

Construction Journal

Sandra Smith

800.785.5165 ext.472


